Table S13. Main socio-economic factors in non-endemic regions – proposed grouping of certain occupation variables.
Due to limited sample size we were not able to study potentially important effects of some of the occupational groups. We decided to keep only the effect of working as a forest worker (below).

	Variable
	Coding
	Odds Ratio
	S.E.
	Z
	p-value
	95% Confidence Interval

	Adult
	Yes/No
	0.79
	1.12
	-0.17
	0.866
	0.05-13.01

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Education (among adults)
	Score (per category increase)
	0.64
	0.14
	-1.99
	0.046
	0.41-0.99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Income per household member (USD)
	>480 vs ≤480
	1.14
	0.77
	0.20
	0.844
	0.31-4.25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Occupation
	Forestry or fishery workers vs other status
	6.61
	8.03
	1.55
	0.120
	0.61-71.57
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